

SB0037/793421/1

BY: Health and Government Operations Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 37
(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 4, in line 16, strike “AND”; in line 17, strike “1.”; in lines 18 and 20, strike “A.” and “B.”, respectively, and substitute “1.” and “2.”, respectively; in line 21, strike the brackets; in the same line, strike “OR”; in line 22, strike “2.” and substitute “(III)”; strike beginning with the colon in line 22 down through “AN” in line 26 and substitute “AN”; and strike beginning with “OR” in line 27 down through “EDUCATION;” in line 29.

On page 6, in line 2, strike “AND”; in line 3, strike “1.”; in lines 5 and 7, strike “A.” and “B.”, respectively, and substitute “1.” and “2.”, respectively; in line 9, strike “OR”; in line 10, strike “2.” and substitute “(III)”; strike beginning with the colon in line 10 down through “AN” in line 14 and substitute “AN”; strike beginning with “OR” in line 15 down through “EDUCATION;” in line 17; strike line 18 in its entirety; and in line 19, strike the bracket.